

MB10-834

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Rafiganj Shiv many Road to Karpuranga
M.M.S.Y

ಕುಮಳಿಗುತಿ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್
DIVISION

ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್
SUB-DIVISION
ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್
ಅಫಿಷ್ ಅಫಿಷ್

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Abstract of cost

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1a) Constn of Reference & Working Bench mark.					
Qty. as per vide					
T.M.B. on page (1)					
2.80 K.M.					
@ Rs. 5104 = 75					
Rs. K.M. —					Rs. 14293 =
2/1b) Constn. of reference pillars.					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
on page (1)					
2.80 K.M.					
@ Rs. 2756 = 87					
Rs. K.M. —					Rs. 7719 = 00
(3/2) Cleaning and scrubbing road land.					
Qty. as vide					
T.M.B. on page (1)					
10/22/1cc					
@ Rs. 72697 = 86					
Rs. Hec. —					Rs. 81422 =
(4/1) Constn. of Subgrade.					
Qty. as vide					
T.M.B. on page (2)					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/11) providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (PS-1) 4.08 wide T.M.B. on page (4) item (9)					
					7953.75 M ²
					@ Rs. 59 = 90/M ² Rs. 4764302
(9/12) providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (PS-1) 4.08 wide T.M.B. on page (5) (8)					
					7953.75 M ²
					@ Rs. 20 = 60/M ² Rs. 163847
(10/13) providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20 mm thickness.					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
shoulder with approved material.					
Qty. as vide T.M.B. on page					
(9) item (12)					
2029.47 M ³					
@ Rs. 255 = 80					
Rs. 147					Rs. 519138 =
(14/16) ordinary K.M. stone with reinforced					
Cement Conc. rate (precast)					
Qty. as vide T.M.B. on page					
(9) item No (13)					
3 Nos.					
@ Rs. 2856 = 56					
each					Rs. 8570 =
(15/17) 200 M. stone (precast) reinforced Cement Conc. rate M15, Qty. as vide					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	T.M.B. on page				
	(9)	item no (13)			(13)
	12 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 804 = 17				
	each				Rs. 9650 =
(16/18)	Reinforced Cement concrete				
	rate M15 grade				
	boundary pillars				
	Qty. as vide T.M.B.				
	on page (9) item				
	No. (14)				
	56 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 675 = 40 each				Rs. 37822 =
(17/19)	painting two coats including				
	primer coat				
	after filling the				
	surface with				
	synthetic enamel				
	paint.				
	Qty. as vide T.M.B.				
	on page (9) (15)				
	200.88 M ²				
	@ Rs. 125.53/M ²				Rs. 25216 =
(18/20)	providing and				
	applying two				
	coats of water based				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement paint -					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (9) (16)					
140.00 M ²					
@ Rs. 117 = 76/M ² - Rs. 16486 =					
19/21 providing and					
laying of Hot					
applied thermo-					
plastic compound					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (9) (17 @ 18)					
420.00 M ²					
140.00 M ²					
560.00 M ²					
@ Rs. 886 = 39					
Rs. 102 - Rs. 496378					
20/22 providing new					
letters & figures					
of any shade.					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (10) (18)					
396 cm.					
@ Rs. 0 = 73/ cm. Rs. 289 = 00					
21/23 & 24 providing					
and fixing					
'Logo' of project.					
Qty. as vide					
T.M.B. on p (10) (18)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	5.00 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 16485 = 83				
	each				Rs. 82429 =
(22/25) providing and fixing of 600mm equilateral triangle					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (10) (20a)					
24.00 Nos.					
@ Rs. 4496260					
each					Rs. 107918 =
(23/27) providing and fixing of 600mm					
X 450mm rectangular					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (10) (20b)					
2.00 Nos.					
@ Rs. 498896					
each					Rs. 9978 =
(24/28) providing and fixing of 900mm side octagonal					
Qty. as vide T.M.B.					
On page (10) (20c)					
2.00 Nos.					
@ Rs. 1702450					
each					Rs. 34049 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/29	providing and laying 300mm ϕ R.C.C. H.P. MP ₃ for irrigation purpose.				
	Qty. as vide T.M.B.				
	On page (10) (21)				
	52.50 M.				
	@ Rs. 853 = 82				
	Per M —				Rs. 44826.
26/30	planting of trees				
	Qty. as vide				
	T.M.B. On page				
	(10) (22)				
	710 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 1254 = 41				
	each —				Rs. 263426.
27/23	E/W in excavation for foundation of structure.				
	Qty. as vide T.M.B.				
	On page (11) & (12)				
	Item NO. (22a) & (24a)				
	15.662 M ³				
	313.050 M ³				
	328.712 M ³				
	@ Rs. 283 = 28/M ³				Rs. 125988.

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/36) providing P.C.C. in concrete M ₁₅ Qty as vide T.M.B. On page (11) item No. (22b) & (13c) 2.05 M ³ 27.90 M ³ 29.95 M ³ @ Rs. 6192 = 58 Per M ³ Rs. 185468 =					
(29/37) Brick Masonry Work in C.M. (1:4) Qty as vide T.M.B. On page (11) item No. (22c) 16.313 M ³ @ Rs. 6122 = 60 Per M ³ Rs. 99878 =					
(30/46) providing and laying R.C.C. pipe Qty as vide T.M.B. On page (11) item No. (22d)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		7.50 M.			
		@ Rs. 3220 = 37			
		Per M — Rs. 24153 =			
(31/39)		plastering with			
		Cement Mortar			
		(1:4) on B/Work.			
		Qty as vide			
		T.M.B. on page			
	(11)	item (22e)			
		39.187 M ²			
		@ Rs. 204204			
		Per M ² — Rs. 7998 =			
(32/40)		providing			
		1050 mm Cement			
		putting.			
		Qty as vide			
		T.M.B. on page (12)			
		item (22f)			
		8.160 M ²			
		@ Rs. 78 = 10/M ² — Rs. 637 = 00			
(33/34)		Sand filling			
		in foundn.			
		trenches.			
		Qty as vide			
		T.M.B. on page (12)			
		item (22g)			

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	140 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 142 = 01				
	each				Rs. 1988/-
(37/47)	Dismantling of existing structure like Culvert Cement concrete Qty. as vide T.M.B. on page (14) item (25a) 0.81 M ³				

	@ Rs. 658 = 99				
	per M ³				Rs. 534 = 01
(38/48)	Dismantling of existing structure like Culvert Cement Mortar Qty. as vide T.M.B. on page (14) item no (25b) 20.69 M ³				
	@ Rs. 467 = 35				
	per M ³				Rs. 14343/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39/5/1	Removing all types of H.P.				
	Qty. as vide				
	T.M.B. on page (14)				
	Item No (25C)				
	5.00 Km.				
	@ Rs. 336 = 35/M - Rs. 1682.00				
40/4	Consn. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits up to lead 1000 M.				
	Qty. as vide				
	T.M.B. on page				
	(14) Item No (26a)				
	1266.85 M ³				
	limit				
	1266.21 M ³				
	@ Rs. 253 = 33				
	Rs. M ³ - Rs. 320769.2				
41/6	Consn. of embankment				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with approved material					
obtained from borrow pits					
with haul 100m.					
Qty. as x ede					
T.M.B. on					
page (14)					
item NO (26 b)					
2954.50 M ³					
@ Rs. 180 = 32					
R ₂ M ³					
					Rs 532755=

42/45	Supplying				
	fitting and				
	placing Hysd				
	Bar reinforcement				
	in sub				
	structure.				
	Qty. as x ede				
	T.M.B. on page				
	(17) item NO (27)				
	10.45/MT				
	@ Rs. 80342 = 73				
	R ₂ M.T.				
					Rs 815567=

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					P. 19212854
Add G.S.T. 18%					P. 3458314
Add L.C.S.S. 1%					P. 1921292
Add S.F.					P. 348050200
					P. 23231347
Less for 20%					
					10% P. 2323135
					P. 20908212
1					
18%					
4/10/2024					
J.E.					

Continuation